
KANSAS SPECTACULAR
Olathe East High School   Saturday Jan. 23rd   Gym #1
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DOORS OPEN
High School Ensembles
Olathe So. HS Vars. Team Show
	 Olathe East Med Ens #1
Chisholm Trail MS Sm Ens #1
	 Basehor Linwood ME
Gardner Edgerton HS Med Ens #1
	 Olathe East JV Lg Ens
Hayden HS JV Sm Ens
Olathe No. HS Sm Ens #1
	 Olathe East Med Ens #2
Chisholm Trail MS Sm Ens #2
	 Seaman HS Med Ens
Gardner Edgerton HS Sm Ens #1
	 Olathe South Med Ens#1
Olathe So. Freshman Sm Ens
	 Olathe South Med Ens#2
Chisholm Trail MS Sm Ens #3
Gardner Edgerton HS Sm Ens #3
	 California Tr. MS ME
Olathe No. HS Sm Ens #2
	 Olathe No. Med Ens
Andover HS Sm Ens
	 Olathe So. HS Lg Ens
	 Olathe East Med Ens #3
Hayden HS Sm Ens
	 Gardner Edgerton SE #3
Paola HS Sm Ens
	 Olathe So. HS Off Jazz	
Lansing HS Sm Ens
	 Gardner Edgerton ME#2
Shawnee Hts HS Sm Ens	
Officers
Andover Cent. Off Jazz
	 Mission Trail MS Off Lyr
Olathe East Vars Off Jazz
	 Pioneer Tr MS Off HH
Shawnee Hts HS Off Jazz
Olathe So. HS Vars. Team Mil.
	 Olathe East JV Off Jazz
Andover HS Off Jazz
	 Olathe So. Fresh. Off Lyr
California Trail MS Off Jazz
	 De Soto HS Off Contemp.
Chisholm Trail MS Off Jazz
	 Hayden HS Off Contemp.
Frontier Trail MS Off Jazz
Santa Fe Tr. MS Off Jazz
Olathe South Vars Team Jazz

Team Jazz
Basehor Linwood HS
	 Andover Cent. HS
Blue Valley HS
	 De Soto HS
Olathe East HS Vars
	 Gardner Edgerton HS
Seaman HS 
	 Clay Center HS

12:48
12:52
12:56
1:00
1:04
1:08
1:12
1:16
1:20
1:24
1:28 
1:32
1:36
1:40
1:44
1:48
1:52
1:56
2:00
2:04
2:08
2:12
2:16
2:20
2:24
2:28
2:32
2:36
2:40
2:44
2:48
2:52
2:56
3:00
3:04
3:08
3:12
3:16
3:20
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:36
3:40
3:44
3:48
3:52
3:56
4:00
4:04
4:08
4:12
4:16
4:20
4:24
4:28
4:32
4:36
4:40

Shawnee Hts HS 
	 Goddard HS
Washburn Rural HS
	 Hayden HS
California Trail MS
	 St. James Academy
Chisholm Trail MS
	 Turner HS
Frontier Trail MS
	 Andover HS
Pioneer Trail MS
	 Olathe East JV
Shawnee Hts HS Elite
	 Olathe So. Freshman
De Soto HS Elite

Gardner Edgerton Open
Team Kick
Seaman HS
	 California Tr. MS
St James Academy
Team Military
Santa Fe Trail MS	  
Pioneer Trail MS
Mission Trail MS Novelty
Team Hip Hop
Shawnee Hts HS 
	 Olathe East JV
Basehor Linwood HS
	 Andover Central HS
Lansing HS
	 Hayden HS
Olathe East HS Vars
	 Andover HS
Washburn Rural HS
	 Turner HS
Shawnee Hts HS Elite
	 Chisholm Trail MS

Team Pom
Gardner Edgerton HS
Minneapolis HS
	 Chisholm Trail MS
St. James Academy
Clay Center HS
	 Frontier Trail MS
Hayden HS
	 Mission Trail MS
Topeka HS
Turner HS
	 California Trail MS
Basehor Linwood HS
	 Pioneer Trail MS
Seaman HS
Shawnee Hts HS 
	 Santa Fe Trail MS
Washburn Rural HS	

Clear Dressing Rooms
after last dance

Awards Ceremony 6:30pm
Salute to America: 

National Anthem

Guest Performances:
Johnson Co. Com. College

Allen  Com. College
Avila University
Baker University

Neosho Com. College
Kansas Univ. Unity Hip Hop

"TMS Wow Factor Winners"
performance

High School/Middle School
Awards Ceremony

9:00 pm FAREWELLS
See the results linked to our web site 

right after the awards ceremony
www.DanceADTS.com

Lyrical/Novelty/Prop/Open
Olathe South Freshman Lyrical
      Olathe East Combined Nov.
Gardner Edgerton HS Lyrical
	 Blue Valley HS Open
De Soto HS Lyrical
	
Andover Central HS Lyrical
	 Frontier Trail MS Open
Clay Center HS Lyrical
	 Paola HS Novelty
Mission Trail MS Lyrical
	 Olathe So. Fresh. Nov.

Team Contemporary
Blue Valley HS
	 Olathe East HS Vars.
Santa Fe Trail MS
	 Washburn Rural HS
Andover HS
	 Olathe East HS JV
De Soto HS
	 Seaman HS
Gardner Edgerton HS
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_____________ Warm-up
_____________ Warm-Up
_____________ Warm-Up
_____________ Warm-Up
_____________ Warm-Up
_____________ Warm-Up
_____________ Warm-Up

Private /All Star Events
The Dance Spot Sr Off Lyrical
Lawrence Dazzlers Masc. Jazz
Studio B Elem Jazz
The Dance Spot Elem Jazz
The Dance Spot Jr Jazz
Lawrence Dazzlers Elem Jazz
Studio B Int Jazz
Lawrence Dazzlers Int Jazz
Lawrence Dazzlers Jr Jazz
The Dance Spot Sr Jazz
Minneapolis HS Duet

Studio B Dance Jr Prop
The Dance Spot Elem Off Jazz
Lawrence Dazzler Sr Pom
Lawrence Dazzlers Mascot Pom
Tulsa Dance Force Int Pom
The Dance Spot Jr Off Jazz
Studio B Dance Int Lyrical
Lawrence Dazzlers Elem Pom
Lawrence Dazzlers Int Pom

Drill and Dance Dynamics Jr Pom
Lawrence Dazzlers Jr Pom
The Dance Spot Sr Open

Lawrence Dazzlers Masc Prop
Lawrence Dazzlers Elem Open
Studio B Dance Elem Open
The Dance Spot Minis Elem Open
The Dance Spot Elem Sm Ens
Studio B Dance Int Open
Studio B Dance Jr Open
Lawrence Dazzlers Sr Lyrical
The Dance Spot Sr Lyrical

Lawrence Dazzlers Masc Nov.
Lawrence Dazzlers Elem Nov.
The Dance Spot Elem Nov.
The Dance Spot Jr Nov.
Lawrence Dazzlers Int Nov.
Studio B Dance Int Nov.
Drill & Dance Dynamics Jr Nov.
Lawrence Dazzlers Jr Nov.
Lawrence Dazzlers Sr Nov.
The Dance Spot Sr Nov.

Studio B Dance Elem Hip Hop
Tulsa Dance Force Int Hip Hop
Studio B Dance Jr Contemporary
Drill & Dance Dynamics Jr HH
The Dance Spot Jr Hip Hop
The Dance Spot Jr Sm Ens

Lawrence Dazzlers Sr Show Prod.
The Dance Spot Sr Show Prod.

Kansas Spectacular Gym #2 
Saturday  January 23rd
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Guest Performance:
Sassy Seniors (50+)

Private/All Star Awards
Ceremony

		  "
		  "
		  "
		  "
		  "
		  "
Clear Floor for warm-up area and 
enjoy routines in Main Gym

Clear Dressing Rooms 
after final performance

College Teams & Guest 
Performance Groups can 
warm up for performance 
in Gym #2. Please listen for 
your cue to be "on deck."

	

Check off the awards you earn
AWARDS PATCHES ($5.00 each)	 	
❑  DIVISION I - (TEAM)				  
❑  SWEEPSTAKES					   
❑  AWARD OF EXCELLENCE OFFICERS	
❑  GUSSIE NELL DAVIS AWARD		
❑  DR. DREIBRODT AWARD			 
❑  JUDGES AWARD				  
❑  BEST IN CLASS				  
❑  BEST OVERALL CHOREOGRAPHY	
❑  BEST OVERALL TECHNIQUE
❑  BEST  OVERALL PRECISION
❑  BEST OVERALL PRESENTATION		
❑  NATIONAL CHAMPIONS			 
❑  NATIONAL COMPETITION			
❑  STATE CHAMPIONS				  
❑  ACADEMIC CHAMPIONS			 
❑  DIVISION I - SOLO				  
❑  DIVISION I - ENSEMBLE			 
❑  SOLO FINALIST
❑  DIV. I SOLO
❑  DIV. I ENSEMBLE
❑  SOLO FINALIST
❑  SOLO WINNER
❑  DANCE COMPANY
❑  EN CROIX
❑  SPORTSMANSHIP AWARD
❑  GUSSIE NELL DAVIS DANCE CLASSIC
____Additional Award Trays* ($35.00)
____Additional Acrylic Award ($35.00)
*Please specify award earned_____________

Send order w/payment to: 
ADTS PO Box 1189 Salado, Tx 76571 
or take to ADTS Store at contest site.

Gym #3 will not be 
available for 
warmup until 

1:00pm on 
Saturday.

Visit us at www.DanceADTS.com

Join us!  

Emporia State Univ June 3-5th 

Officer Intensive (CTMS) June 6th

KS Commuter Camp (CTMS) June 7-9th

 Or, schedule a private camp with our pro-

fessional staff with your choice of dates

Post photos with #adts2016



 Gold:
   Beller Dance Studio

   Celebrity’s

   Chick-Fil-A
   Corner Bakery

   Degage Dancewear

   Eco Green, Inc.
   Fry Orthodontics

   Hy Vee Olathe

   Insurance Resources Group

   Olive Garden

   Papa John’s

   Sarpinos Pizza

   Sports Cave

   Starstruck Perf. Arts Ctr

   Steve Attig Photography

   Sugar Rush

   Take 2 Photography

   The Studio School of Dance

   TriCentury Bank

 Silver:
   Big Bob’s Italian Ice

   Hechler Orthodontics

   Mickey the Cotton Candy Man

American Dance/Drill Team®  
2016 Kansas Spectacular

Mascot Teams
Lawrence Itty Bitty Dazzlers • Caryn Oyler & Cindy Herington 
Elementary Teams
Lawrence Dazzlers • Cindy Herington/Caryn Oyler
Studio B Dance • Becky Nider/Sierra Valburg
The Dance Spot Minis • Courtney Haigh/Mickey Fridley
Intermediate Teams
Lawrence Dazzlers • Cindy Herington/Caryn Oyler
Studio B Dancers • Becky Nider/Sierra Valburg
The Dance Spot • Courtney Haigh/Mickey Fridley
Tulsa Dance Force • Carol Turner
Middle School Teams
California Trail MS Gold Dusters • Lisa Mansfield
Chisholm Trail MS Thunder • Megan Hankins
Frontier Trail MS Jaguar Jazz • Ann Marie Case
Mission Trail MS Sapphires • Liz Crocker/Kelly Appell
Pioneer Trail MS  Aristocats • Megan Whitworth/Elexis Brack
Santa Fe Trail MS Storm • Beth Dean/Lindsay Albrechtsen
Junior Private
Drill & Dance Dynamics • Deserae Minor
Lawrence Dazzlers • Caryn Oyler /Cindy Herington
Studio B Dancers • Becky Nider/Abbie Nider
The Dance Spot • Courtney Haigh/Madeline Fridley
Tulsa Dance Force • Carol Turner
Sr.Private
Lawrence Dazzlers • Caryn Oyler /Cindy Herington
The Dance Spot Seniors • Courtney Haigh/Mickey Fridley
Junior Varsity/Freshman Teams
Hayden HS JV Dance Team • Bree Stewart
Olathe E. HS JV Talons • Cathy Alcorn/Lexi Glover/Ashley Davis
Olathe South HS Freshman • Carrie McIlwee
Extra Small Team High School
Andover HS Trojanettes	• Kate Gangel
Andover Central HS Lady Jags • Jenna Armagost
Basehor Linwood HS Bobcat Dazzlers • Hannah Bailey
De Soto HS Diamonds • McKenzi Crow/Emily Thayer
Clay Center HS Tiger Dance Team • Koralea Slagle
Gardner Edgerton HS Blazerettes  • Ashley Harker/Alli Arnold
Goddard HS Lionettes • Melanie Huffman
Hayden HS Wildcat Dance Team • Bree Stewart
Minneapolis HS	Lionettes • Crystal Ablard/Christine Snyder
Paola HS Panther Dancers • Bonnie Dumpert/Hannah Hasselquist
St. James Academy Dance Team• Erin Claycamp
St. Thomas Aquinas HS Spirits • Tara Schroeder
Topeka HS Dance Team • Katie Bivens
Turner HS Goldenettes • Chaur Jacobson
Small Team High School 
Blue Valley HS Tigerettes • Katie Burris/Jennifer Duke 

Small Team High School (continued)
Lansing HS Lionettes • Allison Black
Olathe East HS Talons 
	 • Cathy Alcorn/Lexi Glover/Ashley Davis
Olathe North HS Eaglettes  
	 • Sara Heptig/Kristen Burton/Janae Mahaffie
Seaman HS Vikettes • Jocelyn Price
Shawnee Heights HS Thunderettes • Lisa Mauer/Becky Addington
Washburn Rural HS Dancin' Blues • Jenny Tiller/Becky Fehr
Large Team High School
Olathe East HS Combined 
	 • Cathy Alcorn/Lexi Glover/Ashley Davis
Olathe South HS Golden Girls  • Gail Holder
Elite Team High School 
De Soto HS Elite Diamonds • McKenzi Crow/Emily Thayer
Shawnee Heights HS Scarlets • Lisa Mauer/Becky Addington
College Dance Teams
Allen Community College •Chelsea Layman
Avila University Glitter Girls • Cindy Freeman
Baker University • Lynsey Payne
Johnson Co. Community Col. Golden Girls • Amy Sellers
Neosho Community College • Mindy Covey

Olathe East Talons 
Corporate Sponsors



KS Spect. Solos/Duets-Friday
DOORS OPEN
4:30pm Gym #2

DOORS OPEN
4:30pm Gym #1

American Dance  
National Championship

March 18-19, 2016
Univ. of North Texas

American Collegiate 
Championship

March 19, 2016
Univ. of North Texas

All Gyms must be 
cleared by 9:15pm on 

Friday evening in 
preparation for Satur-

day events.  No warm-ups 
or practice in the gyms 

after that time.

Olathe East HS JV Solos (7)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Olathe So. Freshman Solos (2)
	 "

St Thomas Aquinas HS Solos (2)
	 "
Gardner Edgerton HS Solos (8)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Olathe East JV Duet #1
Olathe East JV Duet #2
Olathe East JV Duet #3
Olathe East JV Duet #4
Olathe So. Fresh. Duet #1
Olathe So. Fresh. Duet #2
Olathe So. Fresh. Duet #3	

St. Thomas Aquinas Duet #1
St. Thomas Aquinas Duet #2
Gardner Edgerton Duet #1
Gardner Edgerton Duet #2
Gardner Edgerton Duet #3
Gardner Edgerton Duet #4
Turner HS Duet

Andover Central HS Solos (4)
	 "
	 "
	 "
De Soto HS Solos (3)
	 "
	 "
Andover HS Solos (7)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

St. James HS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Hayden HS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Paola HS Solos (6)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

St James HS Duet #1
St James HS Duet #2
Desoto HS Duet 
Andover HS Duet #1
Andover HS Duet #2
Andover HS Duet #3
Andover HS Duet #4
Andover HS Duet #5
Hayden HS Duet #1

Basehor Linwood Solos (2)
	 "
Basehor Linwood JV Solos 3
	 "
	 "
Blue Valley HS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Lansing HS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Basehor Linwood Duet
Blue Valley HS Duet

Olathe No. HS Solos (8)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Shawnee Hts Solos (6)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Seaman HS Duet
Lansing HS Duet #1
Lansing HS Duet #2
Lansing HS Duet #3
Shawnee Hts HS Duet#1
Shawnee Hts HS Duet #2
Olathe No. Duet #1
Olathe No. Duet #2
Olathe No. Duet #3
Olathe So. Duetyu

Seaman HS Solos (12)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Olathe So. HS Solos (7)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Olathe East HS Solos (15)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "

Hayden HS Duet #2

Clay Center HS Solos (3)
	 "
	 "
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8:03
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8:09
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9:03
9:06
9:09
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9:15
9:18
9:21
9:24
9:27
9:30
9:33
9:36

	 "

Olathe East Duet #1
Olathe East Duet #2
Olathe East Duet #3
Olathe East Duet #4
Olathe East Duet #5
Olathe East Duet #6
Olathe East Duet #7
Olathe East Duet #8
Olathe East Duet #9
Olathe East Duet #10

The Kansas Spectacular 
and American Dance/Drill 
Team Nationals are 
KSHSAA approved events.



KS Spectacular-Friday DOORS OPEN FRIDAY
Gym #3
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6:42
6:44
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7:12
7:16
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7:22
7:24
7:28
7:32
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7:42
7:44
7:48
7:52
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Studio B Int Duet #1
Studio B Int Duet #2
Dance Devotion Int Solo
Studio B Dance Int Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Studio B Dance Jr Solos (4)
	 "
	 "
	 "
Studio B Sr Solo

The Dance Spot Int Solos (7)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
The Dance Spot Elem Solos (10)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
The Dance Spot Sr Solos (4)
	 "
	 "
	 "
The Dance Spot Elem Duet

California Trail MS Solos (7)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Chisholm Trail MS Solos (7)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Mission Trail MS Solos (5)
	 "
	 "
	 "
	 "
Pioneer Trail MS Solos (3)
	 "
	 "
Santa Fe Trail MS Solos (3)
	 "
	 "
California Trail MS Duet #1

Visit us at www.DanceADTS.com

Join us!  

Emporia State Univ June 3-5th 

Officer Intensive (CTMS) June 6th

KS Commuter Camp (CTMS) June 7-9th

 Or, schedule a private camp with our  

professional staff with your choice of dates

TAke 2 will be taking action 
photography and video in all 

Gyms this weekend.  Make sure to 
go by and see the great moments 

they capture of your dancer!

8:32
8:36
8:40
8:42
8:44
8:48
8:52
8:56
9:00

California Trail MS Duet #2
California Trail MS Duet #3
California Trail MS Duet #4
Chisholm Trail MS Duet #1
Chisholm Trail MS Duet #2
Frontier Trail MS Duet #1
Frontier Trail MS Duet #2
Mission Trail MS Duet

Post photos with #adts2016


